SIEGFRIED & JENSEN

PLACE/ TEAM

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

T4th Place

T8th Place

1st
T2nd

2016 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN
Siefried & Jensen Pro-Am
Riverside CC ¢ August 25, 2016
PAYOUT RESULTS

PLAYERS NAME

Myers, Colby (p)
Hurst, Cam
Anderson, Rob
Anderson, Landon
Horne, Ben

Keiley, Justin (p)
Peterson, Luke
North, Taylor
Bradford, Todd
Dowdell, Tyson

Moody, Chris (p)
Rawle, Tracy
Decker, Dave
Wankier, Curt
Anderson, Jerry

Day, James
Nugent, Chris
Roberts, Max
Judd, Joe
Dehlin, Carly

Brown, Zahkai (p)
Walker, Mark
Tubbs, KC

Hill, Casey
Shrum, Dan

Ellison, Jake (p)
Hammer, Craig
North, Mike
Martinez, Paul
Miller, Nate

Finau, Gipper (p)
Jensen, Mitch
Kuhne, Hans
Dewey, Steve
Harris, Kelly

Pritchard, Zach
Bosco, Robbie
Pritchard, Jim
Burton, Wyatt
Acton, Mike

Ogden, Clay (p)
Siegfried, Ned
Zwick, Craig
Lundell, Chris
Butterfield, Greg

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS
Finau, Gipper (p)

Ogden, Clay (p)

Mason, Nicholas (p)

SCORE

109

112

113

114

114

114

114

116

116

63
67
67

INDIVIDUAL

AMOUNT
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00

$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$88.75
$88.75
$88.75
$88.75
$88.75

$88.75
$88.75
$88.75
$88.75
$88.75

$88.75
$88.75
$88.75
$88.75
$88.75

$88.75
$88.75
$88.75
$88.75
$88.75

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$200.00
$125.00
$125.00

SIEGFRIED & JENSEN

TEAM AMOUNT

$1,150.00

$900.00

$750.00

$443.75

$443.75

$443.75

$443.75

$125.00

$125.00



