

## 2016 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN Siefried & Jensen Pro-Am Riverside CC ◆ August 25, 2016 PAYOUT RESULTS



PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL AMOUNT	TEAM AMOUNT
1st Place	Myers, Colby (p) Hurst, Cam Anderson, Rob Anderson, Landon Horne, Ben	109	\$230.00 \$230.00 \$230.00 \$230.00 \$230.00	\$1,150.00
2nd Place	Keiley, Justin (p) Peterson, Luke North, Taylor Bradford, Todd Dowdell, Tyson	112	\$180.00 \$180.00 \$180.00 \$180.00 \$180.00	\$900.00
3rd Place	Moody, Chris (p) Rawle, Tracy Decker, Dave Wankier, Curt Anderson, Jerry	113	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$750.00
T4th Place	Day, James Nugent, Chris Roberts, Max Judd, Joe Dehlin, Carly	114	\$88.75 \$88.75 \$88.75 \$88.75 \$88.75	\$443.75
	Brown, Zahkai (p) Walker, Mark Tubbs, KC Hill, Casey Shrum, Dan	114	\$88.75 \$88.75 \$88.75 \$88.75 \$88.75	\$443.75
	Ellison, Jake (p) Hammer, Craig North, Mike Martinez, Paul Miller, Nate	114	\$88.75 \$88.75 \$88.75 \$88.75 \$88.75	\$443.75
	Finau, Gipper (p) Jensen, Mitch Kuhne, Hans Dewey, Steve Harris, Kelly	114	\$88.75 \$88.75 \$88.75 \$88.75 \$88.75	\$443.75
T8th Place	Pritchard, Zach Bosco, Robbie Pritchard, Jim Burton, Wyatt Acton, Mike	116	\$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00	\$125.00
	Ogden, Clay (p) Siegfried, Ned Zwick, Craig Lundell, Chris Butterfield, Greg	116	\$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00	\$125.00
1st T2nd	PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS Finau, Gipper (p) Ogden, Clay (p) Mason, Nicholas (p)	63 67 67	\$200.00 \$125.00 \$125.00	